

S. No. 102

Supp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1949/2023

Faisal Hamid and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

**Vs.**

UT of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**02.08.2023**

None present.

Await appearance.

List on 04.08.2023.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**02.08.2023**

Aadil