

S. No. 146

Suppl Cause List-2

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1949/2023

Faisal Hamid and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahamd, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
16.08.2023

Mr. Faheem Shah, learned GA, seeks and is granted some more time to seek instructions in the matter.

List on 21.08.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.08.2023
"Imtiyaz"